Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eliot Desforges - (845224) - Plymouth Leander SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.67
25.68
25.82
25.83
26.09
26.62
26.65
26.81
26.84
26.93
27.09
27.19
27.20
27.26
27.27
27.43
28.19
28.24
28.24
29.08
29.37
29.63
29.76
29.89
30.72

31.41

nn on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

652
652
641
640
621
585
583
573
571
565
555
549
548
545
544
535
493
490
490
449
435
424
419
413
380
356

Round

H

m I I I m I I

I I I T

m m I I

I I

Date

28/07/19
07/02/20
15/03/20
28/07/19
07/02/20
05/05/19
05/05/19
12/0119
12/01/19
13/04/19
06/05/18
23/03/19
29/07/18
06/05/18
30/03/19
26/05/18
13/01/18
13/01/18
07/04/18
14/05/17
14/05/17
26/03/17
03/04/16
15/05/16
15/05/16
09/04/16

Aninci4E

Meet

British Summer Championships

FFN Golden Tour International de Nice

The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier
British Summer Championships

FFN Golden Tour International de Nice

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

British Summer Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Venue

Glasgow
Nice France
Plymouth
Glasgow
Nice France
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Aldershot
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey
Crawley
Crawley
Surrey
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

[ PR P,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bracknell
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Bracknell
Plymouth Lea
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

A Badaan

Level

1
1

1
3

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.02
34.15
35.66

38.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.82
25.68
26.09
25.83
25.67
26.62
26.65
26.93
27.27
27.19
26.81
26.84
27.20
27.43
27.26
27.09
28.24
28.19
28.24
29.08
29.37
29.63
29.89
30.72
31.41
29.76
33.82
34.15
35.66
38.33

Copyright 2024

277
243
196

WA Pts

641
652
621
640
652
585
583
565
544
549
573
571
548
535
545
555
490
493
490
449
435
424
413
380
356
419
285
277
243
196

Round

F

r r m I T r M mM I I I I I @M ™M I I I I T

I M

10/U0/ 10
18/04/15
12/04/15
17/11/13

Date

15/03/20
07/02/20
07/02/20
28/07/19
28/07/19
05/05/19
05/05/19
13/04/19
30/03/19
23/03/19
12/01/19
12/01/19
29/07/18
26/05/18
06/05/18
06/05/18
07/04/18
13/01/18
13/01/18
14/05/17
14/05/17
26/03/17
15/05/16
15/05/16
09/04/16
03/04/16
16/05/15
18/04/15
12/04/15
17/11/13

ADADER SWIITINY UHATIPINSTIPS
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Meet

The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier
FFN Golden Tour International de Nice

FFN Golden Tour International de Nice

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
British Summer Championships

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet
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