Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eliot Desforges - (845224) - Plymouth Leander SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
25.67	652	Н	28/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Bracknell	1
25.68	652		07/02/20	FFN Golden Tour International de Nice	Nice France	Plymouth Lea	1
25.82	641	F	15/03/20	The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
25.83	640	F	28/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Bracknell	1
26.09	621		07/02/20	FFN Golden Tour International de Nice	Nice France	Plymouth Lea	1
26.62	585	Н	05/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
26.65	583	Н	05/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
26.81	573	F	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
26.84	571	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
26.93	565	Н	13/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Bracknell	1
27.09	555	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
27.19	549	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
27.20	548	Н	29/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Bracknell	1
27.26	545	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
27.27	544	Н	30/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Bracknell	1
27.43	535	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Bracknell	1
28.19	493	F	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
28.24	490	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
28.24	490	F	07/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Bracknell	1
29.08	449	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Bracknell	1
29.37	435	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Bracknell	1
29.63	424	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Bracknell	1
29.76	419	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	1
29.89	413	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
30.72	380	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
31.41	356	F	09/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Windsor	3
right 202	4	ш	16/05/15	ACACED Cuimmina Chamaianahina	Crowley	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

აა.0∠	۷05	п	10/03/13	MOMOET OWITHING CHAINPIUNISHIPS	Grawiey	willusur	Page 2 / 2
34.15	277	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Windsor	1
35.66	243	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Windsor	1
38.33	196	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Windsor	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.82	641	F	15/03/20	The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
25.68	652		07/02/20	FFN Golden Tour International de Nice	Nice France	Plymouth Lea	1
26.09	621		07/02/20	FFN Golden Tour International de Nice	Nice France	Plymouth Lea	1
25.83	640	F	28/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Bracknell	1
25.67	652	Н	28/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Bracknell	1
26.62	585	Н	05/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
26.65	583	Н	05/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
26.93	565	Н	13/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Bracknell	1
27.27	544	Н	30/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Bracknell	1
27.19	549	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
26.81	573	F	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
26.84	571	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
27.20	548	Н	29/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Bracknell	1
27.43	535	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Bracknell	1
27.26	545	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
27.09	555	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
28.24	490	F	07/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Bracknell	1
28.19	493	F	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
28.24	490	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
29.08	449	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Bracknell	1
29.37	435	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Bracknell	1
29.63	424	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Bracknell	1
29.89	413	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
30.72	380	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
31.41	356	F	09/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Windsor	3
29.76	419	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	1
33.82	285	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
34.15	277	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Windsor	1
35.66	243	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Windsor	1
38.33	196	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Windsor	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS